
Dec 31, 2025, 7:25 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Ibrahim Asanar Ramlath Ibrahim (WIFE) 10/281,Kizhakkekulamb, 
Pazhayapadam,Adipperanda, 

Kairadi, Kairadi, 
678510, Chittur

  

2 30/12/2025 SHAFNA A RAFEEK A (HSBN) Chattiyode House, 
Pothundy, Nemmara, 
Pothundy, 678508, 

Chittur

  

3 30/12/2025 NAJUMUNNISA MOHAMMED 
SHERIEF (HSBN)

KAYLAN HOUSE, 
SATHRAM STREET, 

PERUVEMBA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

4 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
SHERIEFF 

NAJUMUNNISA 
(WIFE)

KAYLAN HOUSE, 
SATHRAM STREET, 

PERUVEMBU, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

678503, PALAKKAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 KUMARI K SURESH KUMAR T 
(HSBN)

14/405 PARAYIL 
VEEDU, 

KUMBALAKKODE, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
ELAVANCHERY, 
678508, CHITTUR

  

6 30/12/2025 FAROOK  D DAVOOD (FTHR) POTHUVAI HOUSE, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

AYILOOR, 678510, 
CHITOOR

  

7 30/12/2025 NOORJAHAN A DAVOOD (HSBN) POTHUVAI HOUSE, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

AYILOOR, 678510, 
CHITOOR

  

8 30/12/2025 SHAHINA S SABEER ALI M 
(FTHR)

RAHAYA MANZIL, 
PUDUPALLI STREET, 
PUTHUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

9 30/12/2025 SAFA FATHIMA F FAROOK D (FTHR) POTHUVAI HOUSE, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

AYILOOR, 678510, 
CHITOOR

  

10 30/12/2025 JESEER H HAMSA N (FTHR) CHEVUNNI HOUSE, 
CHEVUNNI, 

THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
KAIRADY, 678510, 

CHITTUR

  

11 30/12/2025 SHAHUL HAMEED MUHAMMED YUSAF 
(FTHR)

09/455, S L HOUSE 
KOLLETHKOLUMBU 

ADICHIRA, 
KARIPPODE, 

KARIPPODE, 678503, 
CHITTUR

  

12 30/12/2025 remeena a abbas (FTHR) d/o abbas, bismillah 
veed, olippara kayaradi, 
kairadi, 678510, chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

13 30/12/2025 ASHIK A A M ABDUL RAZACK 
(FTHR)

5/24, 
CHANTHAPETTA 

VETTARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

14 30/12/2025 HARIDAS S BINDU KUMARI 
(WIFE)

PERUMCHIRA, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
678507, CHITTUR

  

15 30/12/2025 S SANOFER 
PARVEEN 

SAHABUDEEN (FTHR) KULA VEEDU, T K 
THARA, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

16 30/12/2025 NASIYA R  RAFIDHEEN N H 
(FTHR)

AZAD MANZIL, 
NANDANKIZHAYA 

ANAMARI PO, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
ANAMARI, 678506, 

PALAKKAD

  

17 30/12/2025 ABBAS S A ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

15/453, PERUNTHENI 
THERUVU, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

18 30/12/2025 ANSIYA R RAFIDHEEN N H 
(FTHR)

201 , DARUL HUDHA, 
ATTAYAMPATHY, 
MUTHALAMADA, 
GOVINDAPURAM, 
678507, PALAKKAD

  

19 30/12/2025 SUMITHA V VINOD (HSBN) 13/33, 
VALATHUKAD, 
MAILAROAD, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

20 30/12/2025 FATHIMUTHU 
SUHARA 

ABBAS S A (HSBN) 15/453, PERUNTHENI 
THERUVU, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

21 30/12/2025 MIMU FATHIMA A ABDUL RAZAK M 
(FTHR)

ENIKKAL HOUSE, 
NAVAKKODE, 
KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, NEMMARA

  

22 30/12/2025 LAILAMMA SHAHUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

9/455        S L HOUSE, 
KOLLETHKOLUMB 

ADICHIRA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

23 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED ANAS A ABBAS S A (FTHR) 15/453, PERUNTHENI 
THERUVU, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

24 30/12/2025 SUMITHRA  R RAMAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

542, MUDIKURA 
NOORAM, 

THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
678510, CHITTUR

  

25 30/12/2025 BUSHARA FARVIN  V 
M

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

7/78, MELE STREET, 
PUTHUNAGARAM, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 
678503, CHITTUR

  

26 30/12/2025 NAZRIN FATHIMA A ABDUL KAREEM N 
(FTHR)

VELLANARA, 
KOLLENGODE, 
KOLLENGODE, 
KOLLENGODE, 

678506, CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

27 30/12/2025 SULAIKHA ABDUL SALIM 
(HSBN)

NELLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHAMCHERY, 
THIRUVAZHIYAD, 
KAIRADY, 678510, 

CHITTUR

  

28 30/12/2025 AJAYDAS  H HARIDAS V (FTHR) HARISREE, 
CHEMBOTHUKULAMB, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

29 30/12/2025 RAMA B SANTHOSHKUMAR 
M (HSBN)

ARUN NIVAS, 
NADUVATHUKULAMBU, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
KARIPPODE, 678503, 

CHITTUR

  

30 30/12/2025 THANSEENA Y UMMARALI (HSBN) PALLATHUMADA, 
ADIPPERANDA, 

KAIRADY, KAIRADY, 
678510, PALAKKAD

  

31 30/12/2025 LUBNA M MOIDEENKUTTY A 
(FTHR)

2/313, 
PUTHANVEETTU, 

PALIYAMANGALAM, 
AYALUR, 678510, 

CHITTUR

  

32 30/12/2025 SNEHA C ARUN S (HSBN) ARUN NIVAS, 
NADUVATH KALAM, 

PUDUNAGARAM, 
KARIPPODE, 678503, 

CHITTUR

  

33 30/12/2025 MUSTAFA H HAKKIM  (FTHR) POOLCHOTTIL 
HOUSE  

KANIMANGALAM, 
NEMMARA, 
NEMMARA, 

NEMMARA, 678508, 
CHITTUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

34 30/12/2025 SHAHANA B SADHIK M (HSBN) ATTUVAI, 
CHATHAMANGALAM 

NEMMARA, 
NEMMARA, 

CHATHAMANGALAM, 
678508, CHITTUR

  

35 30/12/2025 SOUDHABEEVI M MEHARAJUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

0, 
POOLAPPARAMBU, 

KOLLENGODE, 
PAYYALUR, 678506, 

CHITTUR

  

36 30/12/2025 HAJIRA A YUSAF (HSBN) PALIYAMANGALAM, 
AYILOOR, AYILOOR, 

AYILOOR, 678510, 
CHITTUR

  

37 30/12/2025 SHABANA ASMI S SHAHUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

09/455  S L HOUSE, 
KOLLETHKOLUMBU 

ADICHIRA, 
PUDUNAGARAM, 

KARIPPODE, 678503, 
CHITTUR

  

38 30/12/2025 YADHU KRISHNA S SHIBU S (FTHR) MRIDHULAM, T K 
THARA, 

KODUVAYUR, 
KODUVAYUR, 

678501, CHITTUR

  

39 30/12/2025 Bijitha B Leeladevi U (MTHR) 16/452, Perinchery 
Thara, Pallassana, 
Pallavur, 678688, 
Chittur  Nemmara

  

40 30/12/2025 SAIPRABHA V M VIJAYAN  (FTHR) Sivasakthi, 
Kizhakkekkalam, 

Vallanghy, Nemmara, 
678508, Chittur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
NENMARA

Revision identity

41 30/12/2025 Sreelakshmi A Abhilash P (FTHR) SREENIKETHAN, 
PAYYALUR CORNER, 

KOLLENGODE, 
KOLLENGODE, 

678506, CHITTUR

  

42 30/12/2025 Sreejitha C P BIJUMON B (HSBN) 10/600, 
PERINGOTTUKAVU, 

ELAVANCHERY, 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 
678508, CHITTUR

  

43 30/12/2025 Abdul Salim Raseena Bhanu (WIFE) 14/276 Alimathil, 
Kizhakkekulmb, 
Kairadi, Kairadi, 
678510, Chittur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


